



Blueberry

Muffin-batter | Gourmet

This popular batter is full of juicy plump blueberries and bakes into something scrumptious!

Product Specifications:

Item ID	UPC
19201	0 49578 19201 4

Case Pack	Portions/Case	Cut/Uncut
2	N/A	

Unit Weight	Net/Gross Weight	Bulk Pack/Layer Pack
8 lbs	16 lbs./17.5 lbs.	BULK

Case Cube	Length/Width/Height	Ti/Hi
0.520	17 3/8" X 9 1/8" X 5 5/8"	10 X 10

Frozen Shelf Life	Refrigerated Shelf Life	Ambient Shelf Life
1 Year	4 to 5 Days	N/A

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3.5oz (100g)	
Servings Per Container	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 340	Calories from Fat 150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 17g	26%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 310mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 41g	14%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 21g	
Protein 5g	
Vitamin A 2%	Vitamin C 210%
Calcium 2%	Iron 6%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Ingredients:

enriched wheat flour (wheat, barley, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, sour cream (cultured pasteurized light cream & nonfat milk, modified corn starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, locust bean gum, enzyme), soybean oil, egg whites, blueberries, bleached wheat flour, corn syrup, baking powder (corn starch, sodium aluminum phosphate, baking soda, monocalcium phosphate), salt, soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavor, baking soda, ascorbic acid. CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT





330536800 MDM
CHIPS-A-PL
FROZEN GOUR
MUFFIN BATTER

DIRECTIONS:

- 1) STORE FROZEN AT 0°F OR BELOW.
- 2) THAW IN COOLER (38-45°F) FOR 12 HOURS OR OVERNIGHT.
- 3) USING #12 SCOOP, FILL LINED OR GREASED MUFFIN PAN WITH ABOUT 3.5 OZ OF BATTER. CUPS WILL BE ABOUT 3/4 FULL. SEAL AND REFRIGERATE UNUSED PRODUCT IMMEDIATELY.
- 4) PLACE ON BAKING SHEET AND BAKE AT 375°F FOR 28-30 MINUTES. FOR A HIGHER CROWN, BAKE AT 390°F FOR 21-23 MINUTES. FOR CONVECTION OVENS, REDUCE HEAT APPROXIMATELY 50°F.
- 5) COOL TO ROOM TEMPERATURE AND REMOVE FROM PANS.

INGREDIENTS: BLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR, CHOCOLATE DROPS (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, BUTTEROIL [MILK], COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN), SOYBEAN OIL, WHOLE EGGS, SOUR CREAM (NONFAT MILK, CULTURED CREAM [MILK], WHEY [MILK], MODIFIED FOOD STARCH [CORN], SODIUM PHOSPHATE, GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN GUM, SODIUM CITRATE, LOCUST BEAN GUM, POTASSIUM SORBATE [PRESERVATIVE], ENZYMES). CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: INVERT SUGAR, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SALT, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, SODIUM ALUMINIUM PHOSPHATE, DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, NATURAL FLAVOR.

NET WEIGHT 18 LB (8.1 kg)

Made in the USA. MANUFACTURED BY: CSM Bakery Products NA, Inc., TUCKER, GA 30084
 QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS? PLEASE CALL 1-800-241-8526
 OR VISIT US AT www.csmbakerysolutions.com

KEEP FROZEN



SUPPLIER INGREDIENT INFORMATION



KARP'S SCOOP-N-BAKE™ NEW YORK CINNAMON MUFFIN BATTER

3305374-00

Karp's Scoop-N-Bake™ New York Cinnamon Muffin Batter is a frozen, premixed fully prepared batter which can simply be thawed, portioned and baked into a quality muffin.

1912 Montreal Road Tucker, GA 30084
770-938-3823 · www.csmbakeryproducts.com

Kosher Status: Orthodox Union - Dairy

The following list of ingredients used in the preparation of this product is complete and true to the best of our knowledge and accurately reflects the amount of all of the ingredients therein. All materials are listed by their usual or common names which are explicitly descriptive.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, SOUR CREAM (NONFAT MILK, WHEY, CORN STARCH-MODIFIED, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM CITRATE, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CULTURES, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE)), WHOLE EGGS, CINNAMON DROPS (SUGAR, PALM OIL, CINNAMON, NONFAT DRY MILK AND SOYA LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER)), SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, INVERT SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), SPICE, NATURAL FLAVOR.

PACKAGING

SHIPPING UNIT:

18 LB pail

CASE SHIPPING WEIGHT: 19.1 LB

CASE NET WEIGHT: 18 LB

Pallet:

40 in. X 48 in. standard GMA pallet

20 cases per layer, 5 layers, 100 per pallet

PRODUCT CODING:

5AF 09 071 12345 001 will be defined as follows:

5AF-- Plant Designator

09-- Year (Last 2 Digits of Current Year)

071-- Julian Date of Production

12345-- System Generated Lot Code Number

001-- Consecutive Pallet Count

CALCULATED NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving Size: based on 100 grams

Calories:	363.64
Total Fat:	17.09 g
Saturated Fat:	5.87 g
Trans Fat:	0.16 g
Cholesterol:	55.93 mg
Sodium:	440.81 mg
Total Carbohydrate:	47.17 g
Dietary Fiber:	0.95 g
Sugars:	24.85 g
Protein:	5 g
Vitamin A:	45.47 IU
Vitamin C:	0.09 mg
Calcium:	51.52 mg
Iron:	0.58 mg

SHELF LIFE/STORAGE CONDITIONS

For optimum quality, unopened product should be used within 270 days of the date of manufacture. Store product at 0° F or below. DO NOT REFREEZE THAWED PRODUCT.

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SOY

CUSTOMER GUARANTY

CSM Bakery Products NA, Inc. guarantees that no article of food which is hereafter sold to the referenced customer will be adulterated or misbranded within the meaning of Sections 402 and 403 of the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act (21 U.S.C. SS 342-343) when it is shipped to the customer. CSM Bakery Products NA, Inc. further guarantees that it will not sell or ship to the customer any article of food which may not be introduced into interstate commerce under Sections 301(d) and 404 of the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act (21 U.S.C. SS 331(d) and 344).

This guaranty supercedes any previous guaranty and shall remain effective unless it is revoked by CSM Bakery Products NA, Inc. by giving ten (10) days written notice to the customer.

CORN MUFFIN
Pre-deposited
48656

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/3 Muffin (unbaked)
(59g)
Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving		% Daily Value*	
Calories 200	Calories from Fat 100		
Total Fat 11g			17%
Saturated Fat 2g			10%
Trans Fat 0g			
Cholesterol 30mg			10%
Sodium 200mg			8%
Total Carbohydrate 23g			8%
Dietary Fiber 0g			0%
Sugars 9g			
Protein 3g			
Vitamin A 2%		Vitamin C 0%	
Calcium 2%		Iron 6%	

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300 mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: Water, enriched bleached flour (wheat flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), soybean oil, sugar, eggs, degermed yellow corn grits. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: modified corn starch, enriched yellow corn flour (yellow corn flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), dextrose, partially hydrogenated vegetable shortening ((soybean, and/or cottonseed and/or canola oil) with propylene glycol mono- and diesters of fatty acids, mono- and diglycerides, soy lecithin, BHT (preservative)), emulsifier (propylene glycol ester of fatty acids, mono-diglycerides and sodium stearoyl lactylate), nonfat milk, salt, sodium bicarbonate, acidic sodium aluminum phosphate, guar gum, xanthan gum.

CONTAINS WHEAT, EGG, MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.
MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT THAT PROCESSES TREE NUTS.

CASE DIMENSIONS: 20.5 x 14.9 x 8.7

CASES PER PALLET: 30

PACK: 5 / 15 Tray

CUBE: 1.54

TI / HI: 6/5

UCC (CASE) CODE: 024800486567

UPC (RETAIL) CODE:

Nutrition Values are calculated using a Food Nutrition Database and information provided by suppliers.
CSM Bakery Products NA, Inc. will not be responsible for any changes made to this document once it has left our possession.

SUPPLIER INGREDIENT INFORMATION



KARP'S SCOOP-N-BAKE™ CRANBERRY NUT MUFFIN BATTER

3305483-00

Karp's Scoop-N-Bake™ Cranberry Nut Muffin Batter is a frozen, premixed fully prepared batter which can simply be thawed, portioned and baked into a quality muffin.

1912 Montreal Road Tucker, GA 30084
770-938-3823 · www.csmbakeryproducts.com

Kosher Status: Orthodox Union - Dairy

The following list of ingredients used in the preparation of this product is complete and true to the best of our knowledge and accurately reflects the amount of all of the ingredients therein. All materials are listed by their usual or common names which are explicitly descriptive.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, WATER, CRANBERRIES, SOYBEAN OIL, WHOLE EGGS, WALNUTS, NONFAT MILK, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), NATURAL FLAVORS, SALT.

PACKAGING

SHIPPING UNIT:

18 LB pail

CASE SHIPPING WEIGHT: 19.1 LB

CASE NET WEIGHT: 18 LB

Pallet:

40 in. X 48 in. standard GMA pallet

20 pails per layer, 5 layers, 100 per pallet

PRODUCT CODING:

5AF 09 071 12345 001 will be defined as follows:

5AF-- Plant Designator

09-- Year (Last 2 Digits of Current Year)

071-- Julian Date of Production

12345-- System Generated Lot Code Number

001-- Consecutive Pallet Count

CALCULATED NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving Size: based on 100 grams

Calories:	308.33
Total Fat:	12.18 g
Saturated Fat:	1.78 g
Trans Fat:	0.1 g
Cholesterol:	26.13 mg
Sodium:	286.71 mg
Total Carbohydrate:	44.5 g
Dietary Fiber:	1.6 g
Sugars:	23.85 g
Protein:	6 g
Vitamin A:	19.17 IU
Vitamin C:	2.19 mg
Calcium:	63.4 mg
Iron:	1.49 mg

SHELF LIFE/STORAGE CONDITIONS

For optimum quality, unopened product should be used within 270 days of the date of manufacture. Store product at 0° F or below. DO NOT REFREEZE THAWED PRODUCT.

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS: MILK, EGG, WALNUT, WHEAT

CUSTOMER GUARANTY

CSM Bakery Products NA, Inc. guarantees that no article of food which is hereafter sold to the referenced customer will be adulterated or misbranded within the meaning of Sections 402 and 403 of the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act (21 U.S.C. SS 342-343) when it is shipped to the customer. CSM Bakery Products NA, Inc. further guarantees that it will not sell or ship to the customer any article of food which may not be introduced into interstate commerce under Sections 301(d) and 404 of the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act (21 U.S.C. SS 331(d) and 344).

This guaranty supercedes any previous guaranty and shall remain effective unless it is revoked by CSM Bakery Products NA, Inc. by giving ten (10) days written notice to the customer.

Reviewed 10/27/11



Lemon Poppy Seed

Muffin-batter | Gourmet

Try a light & refreshing lemon flavored muffin with poppy seeds throughout.

Product Specifications:

Item ID	UPC
19208	0 49578 19208 3

Case Pack	Portions/Case	Cut/Uncut
2	N/A	

Unit Weight	Net/Gross Weight	Bulk Pack/Layer Pack
8 lbs	16 lbs./17.5 lbs.	BULK

Case Cube	Length/Width/Height	Ti/Hi
0.520	17 3/8" X 9 1/8" X 5 5/8"	10 X 10

Frozen Shelf Life	Refrigerated Shelf Life	Ambient Shelf Life
1 Year	4 to 5 Days	N/A

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3.5oz (100g)	
Servings Per Container	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 370	Calories from Fat 170
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 19g	29%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 340mg	14%
Total Carbohydrate 44g	15%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 21g	
Protein 6g	
Vitamin A 2%	• Vitamin C 230%
Calcium 4%	• Iron 8%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients:

enriched wheat flour (wheat, barley, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, sour cream (cultured pasteurized light cream & nonfat milk, modified corn starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, locust bean gum, enzyme), soybean oil, egg whites, bleached wheat flour, corn syrup, poppy seeds, baking powder (corn starch, sodium aluminum phosphate, baking soda, monocalcium phosphate), salt, natural & artificial lemon flavor, soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavor, baking soda, ascorbic acid.
CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT





Pumpkin

Muffin-batter | Gourmet

A seasonal flavor made with natural flavors of pumpkin and mixed with warm spices of nutmeg and cinnamon.

Product Specifications:

Item ID	UPC
19213	0 49578 19213 7

Case Pack	Portions/Case	Cut/Uncut
2	N/A	

Unit Weight	Net/Gross Weight	Bulk Pack/Layer Pack
8 lbs	16 lbs./17.5 lbs.	BULK

Case Cube	Length/Width/Height	Ti/Hi
0.520	17 3/8" X 9 1/8" X 5 5/8"	10 X 10

Frozen Shelf Life	Refrigerated Shelf Life	Ambient Shelf Life
1 Year	4 to 5 Days	N/A

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3.5oz (100g)	
Servings Per Container	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 330	Calories from Fat 150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 17g	26%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 300mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 41g	14%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 20g	
Protein 5g	
Vitamin A 30%	Vitamin C 210%
Calcium 4%	Iron 6%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Ingredients:

enriched wheat flour (wheat, barley, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, sour cream (cultured pasteurized light cream & nonfat milk, modified corn starch, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, locust bean gum, enzyme), soybean oil, egg whites, pumpkin, bleached wheat flour, corn syrup, molasses, cinnamon, baking powder (corn starch, sodium aluminum phosphate, baking soda, monocalcium phosphate), salt, soy lecithin, ginger, nutmeg, clove, natural vanilla flavor, baking soda, ascorbic acid.
CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT



SUPPLIER INGREDIENT INFORMATION



KARP'S SCOOP-N-BAKE™ RAISIN BRAN MUFFIN BATTER

3305363-01

Karp's Scoop-N-Bake™ Raisin Bran Muffin Batter is a frozen, premixed fully prepared batter which can simply be thawed, portioned and baked into a quality muffin.

1912 Montreal Road Tucker, GA 30084
770-938-3823 · www.csmbakeryproducts.com

Kosher Status: Orthodox Union - Dairy

The following list of ingredients used in the preparation of this product is complete and true to the best of our knowledge and accurately reflects the amount of all of the ingredients therein. All materials are listed by their usual or common names which are explicitly descriptive.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, PINEAPPLE, RAISINS, WHOLE EGGS, WATER, MOLASSES, WHEAT BRAN, INVERT SUGAR, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE), HONEY, CARAMEL COLOR, SALT, WHEAT STARCH, EGG WHITES, SPICE.

PACKAGING

SHIPPING UNIT:

2/9 LB tubs in a cardboard box

CASE SHIPPING WEIGHT: 19.4 LB

CASE NET WEIGHT: 18 LB

Pallet:

40 in. X 48 in. standard GMA pallet

10 cases per layer, 5 layers, 50 per pallet

PRODUCT CODING:

5AF 09 071 12345 001 will be defined as follows:

5AF-- Plant Designator

09-- Year (Last 2 Digits of Current Year)

071-- Julian Date of Production

12345-- System Generated Lot Code Number

001-- Consecutive Pallet Count

CALCULATED NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving Size: based on 100 grams

Calories:	336.1
Total Fat:	13.81 g
Saturated Fat:	2.27 g
Trans Fat:	0.19 g
Cholesterol:	42.82 mg
Sodium:	389.26 mg
Total Carbohydrate:	49.21 g
Dietary Fiber:	2.31 g
Sugars:	28.29 g
Protein:	4.75 g
Vitamin A:	25.94 IU
Vitamin C:	1.37 mg
Calcium:	24.15 mg
Iron:	2.26 mg

SHELF LIFE/STORAGE CONDITIONS

For optimum quality, unopened product should be used within 270 days of the date of manufacture. Store product at 0° F or below. DO NOT REFREEZE THAWED PRODUCT.

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS

CUSTOMER GUARANTY

CSM Bakery Products NA, Inc. guarantees that no article of food which is hereafter sold to the referenced customer will be adulterated or misbranded within the meaning of Sections 402 and 403 of the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act (21 U.S.C. SS 342-343) when it is shipped to the customer. CSM Bakery Products NA, Inc. further guarantees that it will not sell or ship to the customer any article of food which may not be introduced into interstate commerce under Sections 301(d) and 404 of the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act (21 U.S.C.SS 331(d) and 344).

This guaranty supercedes any previous guaranty and shall remain effective unless it is revoked by CSM Bakery Products NA, Inc. by giving ten (10) days written notice to the customer.